)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16709

Division: 11UB 3RD PIEDMONT
Date: sunday, May 3, 2020
Home: 09 HCSA AVALANCHE NAVY

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: TMSCo01A

Time: 12:12 PM

Away: 09 WCWAA BLACK

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 HCSA AVALANCHE NAVY

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
011
012
016
017
022
025
003
004
044
005
006
007
008
084
009

SIGNATURE CELL

09 WCWAA BLACK

Name

Jackson Smith

Cameron Kanus

Victor Vu
Patrick Stewart
Sanad Alraji
Sean Ramey
Markus Zikos
River Fink
Taha Matrab
Jason Sponsel
Peter Fornaro

Wilson Dressler

Goals Misconduct

Jordan Rintharamy

Nicholas Ristovski

Nicholas Of

Mason Rossomanno

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




