

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16709

Division: 11UB 3RD PIEDMONT Field: TMSC01A

Date: Sunday, May 3, 2020 Time: 12:12 PM

Misconduct

Home: 09 HCSA AVALANCHE NAVY Away: 09 WCWAA BLACK

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Goals

Misconduct

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

09 HCSA AVALANCHE NAVY

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Gnale

09 WCWAA BLACK

Nama

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	010	Jackson Smith		:	:
			:	:	011	Cameron Kanus		:	:
			:	:	012	Victor Vu		:	:
			:	:	016	Patrick Stewart		:	: :
			:	:	017	Sanad Alraji		:	: :
			:	:	022	Sean Ramey		:	:
			:	:	025	Markus Zikos		:	:
			:	:	003	River Fink		:	:
			:	:	004	Taha Matrab		:	:
			:	:	044	Jason Sponsel		:	:
			:	:	005	Peter Fornaro		:	: :
			:	:	006	Wilson Dressler		:	:
			:	:	007	Jordan Rintharamy		:	:
			:	:	008	Nicholas Ristovski		:	: :
			:	:	084	Nicholas Of		:	:
			:	:	009	Mason Rossomanno		:	: :
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	: 1

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments